Oct 22 2024 (11:28) India Rail Info 1

Jammu Tawi - Dhanbad Special Fare Garib Rath Festival Special/03310 - GR - ECR
UMB/Ambala Cantt. Junction to KQR/Koderma Junction
26h 55m - 1250 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 JAT Jammu Tawi 23:30 1 0 50 (344 |NR
2 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 07:30 017:35 5m |1 |2 99 |54 (326 |NR
3 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |03:40 03:45 5m [0 |2 212 |52 |236 |NR
4 LDH  |Ludhiana Junction 04:45 04:50 5m [0 |2 264 |66 |257 |NR
5 |SIR Sirhind Junction 05:45 05:47 2m (2 |2 [324 |34 (267 [NR
6 UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction [07:20 07:25 5m 2 378 |64 |273 |NR
7 PNP  |Panipat Junction 09:08 09:10 2m |2 |2 |487 |78 |235 [NR
8 SNP  |Sonipat Junction 09:45 09:47 2m |1 |2 533 (24 |235 [NR
9 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 11:35 11:45 10m |16 |2 |576 |63 |219 |NR
10 |TDL  |Tundla Junction 15:00 15:05 5m |0 (2 |780 |45 |167 |[NCR
11 |GOY |Govindpuri (Kanpur) 20:05 20:15 10m |0 (2 1008 |65 (126 |NCR
12 |PRYJ |Prayagrajjunction 23:15 23:25 10m (0 |2 1203 |31 |97 |[NCR

(Allahabad)
13 [BSB |Varanasi Junction 03:25 03:35 10m |0 (3 1328 [13 [77 |NR
14 |DDU |Pt. DD Upadhyaya 05:00 05:10 10m [0 |3 1346 (44 |79 |ECR

Junction (Mughalsarai)
15 |BBU |Bhabua Road 06:25 06:27 2m (0 |3 1400 (136 |75 |ECR
16 |SSM |Sasaram Junction 06:48 06:50 2m |0 |3 1448 |54 |108 |ECR
17 |DOS |[Dehri On Sone 07:10 07:12 2m [0 |3 1466 |49 |108 |ECR
18 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |07:32 07:34 2m |0 (3 1482 |51 |100 |ECR
19 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 08:55 09:00 5m |0 |3 1551 |21 109 |[ECR
20 |KQR [Koderma Junction 10:20 10:22 2m |0 |3 1628 |97 |397 |ECR
21 |HZD |Hazaribagh Road 10:52 10:54 2m (0 |3 1676 |45 |327 |ECR
22 |PNME |Parasnath 11:30 11:32 2m |0 |3 1704 |54 |278 |ECR
23 |GMO |NSCBJunction Gomoh 11:52 11:54 2m (2 |3 1722 |27 |235 |ECR
24 |DHN |Dhanbad Junction 13:00 2 |3 1751 |- 232 |ECR

Oct 22 2024 (11:28) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



